Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Office of : - Addl.SE Civil Works Division PSPCL Ludhiana Ph:- 96461-21953, Email:civilworksludhiana@yahoo.in

From:-

Addl.SE Civil Works Division

PSPCL, Ludhiana.

PSPCL

To:-

Sub:-

1

Memo No :- 1985/1991

Dated: - 4/12/2024

Tender Enquiry No. 14 /CWL/2024-25

Sealed Limited Tender are invited on behalf of P.S.P.C.L on through rate at overall percentage basis at below/ at par/above of the DNIT rates in duplicate for execution of following works.

Sr No	Description	Tender enquiry	Approxi mate	Earnest Money	Compl etion	Cost of tender	Start Date for issuing	Last Date for issuing	Last date & Time	Date & time for
		No.	COST Rs.		Period	Docum ents	Tender	Tender	for submitting tenders	Opening tender.
						14 ⁽¹)	For Society			
1.	Construction of 01 No. Bay at 66 KV S/S Lachowal	14/2024-25	2 Lakh/-	6000/- or 2 % of DNIT	90 days	1180/-	05.12.2024 upto 9.00 AM	12.12.2024 upto 5.00 PM	16.12.2024 upto 1.30 PM	16.12.2024 upto 04.30 PM
1				which			For Contractor/ Society			
				ever is higher			17.12.2024 upto 9.00 AM	24.12.2024 upto 5.00 PM	30.12.2024 upto 1.30 PM	30.12.2024 upto 04.30 PM

NOTE : RATES BE QUOTED ON RATE QUOTE PERFORMA ATTACHED SEPARATELY FOR EACH QUOTATION/TENDER.

Terms & Conditions:-

- 1. A set of tender documents in duplicate consisting of specifications & general terms & conditions can be obtained from this office by remitting its cost in the form of demand draft in favour of A.O. / Civil Works Circle, PSPCL, Patiala payable at Patiala at the rates prescribed in the tender documents or BA-16 except in the case of those tenders who are specifically exempted.
- 2. All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in case of those tenders who are specifically exempted there under.
- 3. Tenders of such bidders who do not purchase the set of NIT specifications in advance shall not be opened.
- 4. Conditional, late, incomplete, telegraphic, Fax tenders shall not be accepted.
- 5. In case the due date happens to be a holiday, the tenders shall be received and opened on the next working day at the same time and date.
- 6. The quotations/tenders may be submitted either in person or through registered post.
- 7. PSPCL reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason.
 - Note:
 - if Three or more no. of eligible co-op L&C society submitted their tender then the tender of these society shall only the opened and tender of eligible contractor shall not be opened.
 - in case less then Three eligible co-op L&C society submitted their tender then tender of eligible contractor shall also be opened along with the and tender of eligible co-op L&C society.

Addl SE Civil Works Division, PSPCL, Ludhiana ied.:- 4112-12-524

Endst No:- 1992/1995 Dated.:- L1/2/2024 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please. 1. Dy.CE/.Civil Works Circle, P.S.P.C.L Patiala.

- 2. ALL AE/AAE Under Civil Works Divn., PSPCL, Ludhiana
- 3. A.O Civil works Circle PSPCL, Patiala.

4. Notice Board.

AddLSE Civil Works Division,

TAS PSPCL

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Office of : - Addl.SE Civil Works Division PSPCL Ludhiana Ph:- 96461-21953, Email:civilworksludhiana@yahoo.in

From:- Addl.SE Civil Works Division

PSPCL, Ludhiana.

To:-

Memo No :- 1974/1980 Tender Enquiry No. 15 /CWL/2024-25 Dated:- 4/12/2024

Sub:- 1.

Sealed Limited Tender are invited on behalf of P.S.P.C.L on through rate at overall percentage basis at below/ at par/above of the DNIT rates in duplicate for execution of following works.

Sr No	Description	Tender enquiry No.	Approxi mate COST Rs.	Earnest Money	Compl etion Period	Cost of tender Docum ents	Start Date for issuing Tender	Last Date for issuing Tender	Last date & Time for submitting tenders	Date & time for Opening tender.	
	2			a li a			For Society				
1.	Construction of 13 01 No. Bay allied civil works at 66 KV S/S Kandhala jattan	15/2024-25 2 Lakh/-	2 Lakh/-	6000/- or 2 % of DNIT	90 days	1180/-	05.12.2024 upto 9.00 AM	12.12.2024 upto 5.00 PM	16.12.2024 upto 1.30 PM	16.12.2024 upto 04.30 PM	
9			which	e		For Contractor/ Society					
				ever is higher			17.12.2024 upto 9.00 AM	24.12.2024 upto 5.00 PM	30.12.2024 upto 1.30 PM	30.12.2024 upto 04.30 PM	

NOTE : RATES BE QUOTED ON RATE QUOTE PERFORMA ATTACHED SEPARATELY FOR EACH QUOTATION/TENDER.

Terms & Conditions:-

- 1. A set of tender documents in duplicate consisting of specifications & general terms & conditions can be obtained from this office by remitting its cost in the form of demand draft in favour of A.O. / Civil Works Circle, PSPCL, Patiala payable at Patiala at the rates prescribed in the tender documents or BA-16 except in the case of those tenders who are specifically exempted.
- 2. All tenders must be accompanied by earnest money at the rates prescribed in the tender documents except in case of those tenders who are specifically exempted there under.
- 3. Tenders of such bidders who do not purchase the set of NIT specifications in advance shall not be opened.
- 4. Conditional, late, incomplete, telegraphic, Fax tenders shall not be accepted.
- 5. In case the due date happens to be a holiday, the tenders shall be received and opened on the next working day at the same time and date.
- 6. The quotations/tenders may be submitted either in person or through registered post.
- 7. PSPCL reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason.
 - Note:
 - if Three or more no. of eligible co-op L&C society submitted their tender then the tender of these society shall only the opened and tender of eligible contractor shall not be opened.
 - in case less then Three eligible co-op L&C society submitted their tender then tender of eligible contractor shall also be opened along with the and tender of eligible co-op L&C society.

Endst No:- 1981 1984

Addl.SE Civil Works Division, PSPCL, Ludhiana Dated.:- 4/12/2024

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please. 1. Dy.CE/.Civil Works Circle, P.S.P.C.L Patiala.

- 2. ALL AE/AAE Under Civil Works Divn., PSPCL, Ludhiana
- 3. A.O Civil works Circle PSPCL, Patiala.
- 4. Notice Board.

Addl.SE Civil Works Division,